
April 25th, 2026

Doubletree by

Hilton Greeley

Sponsorships Amount Reserved
Seating

On-Screen
Program

Printed
Program

Table
Tents

Stage
Mention

On-Site
Signage

½ Page Logo

Remarks

Verbal

Verbal

Verbal

Verbal

Verbal

Verbal

Verbal

Platinum

Diamond

Dinner

Performance

Sapphire

Pearl

Wine

Emerald

Ruby

Silent
Auction

30

20

20

10

10

2

10

10

10

XL Logo

Large Logo

Small Logo

Name Listed

Small Logo

Small Logo

Full/Premier

Full

Full

¼ Page

Name Listed

¼ Page

¼ Page

½ Page10

Large Logo

Name Listed

Logo

Logo

Logo

Name Listed

Name Listed

Name Listed

Name Listed

Logo

XL Logo

Large Logo

Medium Logo

Large Logo

Medium Logo

Medium Logo

$25,000

$17,000

$17,000

$6,000

$3,000

$1,200

$6,000

$6,000

$8,750

$8,750

Event Benefits

Now in its 44th year, Elegant Night is our most celebrated fundraiser—bringing together
more than 350 community leaders for an evening dedicated to opening doors for Weld
County youth. This formal event features a curated silent auction, engaging experiences,
and inspiring stories that highlight the resilience, leadership, and potential of our Club
members. The highlight of the night is hearing from our Youth of the Year, who shares how
the Club has shaped their confidence, growth, and future goals. Every sponsorship and
contribution from Elegant Night directly strengthens the opportunities, mentorship, and
safe spaces our youth rely on year‑round. Join us in creating a night that transforms
possibilities into great futures.



Sponsorships
BGC

Website
Promotional
Social/Emails

Press
Release

Media
Inclusion

Radio
Advertising

Print
Advertising

Platinum

Diamond

Dinner

Performance

Sapphire

Pearl

Wine

Emerald

Ruby

Silent
Auction

XL Logo

L Logo

L Logo

S Logo

Name Listed

S Logo

S Logo

M Logo

M Logo

XL Logo

L Logo

L Logo

Name Listed

M Logo

M Logo

Full/Premier

Full

Full

¼ Page

¼ Page

¼ Page

½ Page

½ Page

Listing

Mention

Mention

Mention

Mention

Mention

Mention

Mention

XL Logo

L Logo

L Logo

M Logo

M Logo

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
(space permitting)

Yes
(space permitting)

Yes
(space permitting)

Yes
(space permitting)

Yes
(space permitting)Name Listed

Name Listed

Name Listed



2026 ELEGANT NIGHT CONTRIBUTION FORM

Name: ________________________________________________________________________________________

Address: ______________________________________________________________________________________

City/State/Zip: ____________________________________________

Email: ____________________________________________________

Phone: _________________________

Type:   Home     Cell     Work

Company Name: _______________________________________________________________________________

PAYMENT INFORMATION

Name on Card: _____________________________
Card #: ____________________________________
Exp. Date: ____ /____ CCV: _________

ZIP: __________

VISA

Credit Card Information
Mastercard

American ExpressDiscover

Value: $_____________________________
Description:
_________________________________________________________________________________________
_________________________________________________________________________________________

Send Invoice to: ______________________
_____________________________________
Pay Online

Send Check to P.O. Box 812 
                                 Greeley, CO 80634

SPONSOR LEVELS

$22,500
$17,000
$8,750
$6,000
$3,000
$1,200

Circle one of your choosing: (sponsorships due by April 1st)

Platinum ................................
Diamond.................................
Ruby..........................................
Emerald..................................
Sapphire.................................
Pearl..........................................

IN-KIND DONATION (Auction Items Due By April 1st)

UNDERWRITERS
$17,000
$8,750
$6,000
$6,000

Dinner......................................
Silent Auction.....................
Wine.........................................
Performance.......................

DONOR / GUEST / AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

Sign Here: ________________________________________________________________________ Date: __________________

P.O. Box 812
Greeley, CO 80632
P: (970) 353-1278

E: lubnoske@bgcweld.org


