



Elegant Night

April 25th, 2026

Doubletree by
Hilton Greeley



Now in its 44th year, Elegant Night is our most celebrated fundraiser—bringing together more than 350 community leaders for an evening dedicated to opening doors for Weld County youth. This formal event features a curated silent auction, engaging experiences, and inspiring stories that highlight the resilience, leadership, and potential of our Club members. The highlight of the night is hearing from our Youth of the Year, who shares how the Club has shaped their confidence, growth, and future goals. Every sponsorship and contribution from Elegant Night directly strengthens the opportunities, mentorship, and safe spaces our youth rely on year-round. Join us in creating a night that transforms possibilities into great futures.

Event Benefits

Sponsorships	Amount	Reserved Seating	On-Screen Program	Printed Program	Table Tents	Stage Mention	On-Site Signage
Platinum	\$25,000	30	XL Logo	Full/Premier	Logo	Remarks	XL Logo
Diamond	\$17,000	20	Large Logo	Full	Logo	Verbal	Large Logo
Dinner	\$17,000	20	Large Logo	Full	Logo	Verbal	Large Logo
Ruby	\$8,750	10	Medium Logo	½ Page	Logo	Verbal	Medium Logo
Silent Auction	\$8,750	10	Medium Logo	½ Page	Logo	Verbal	
Emerald	\$6,000	10	Small Logo	¼ Page	Name Listed	Verbal	
Wine	\$6,000	10	Small Logo	¼ Page	Name Listed	Verbal	
Performance	\$6,000	10	Small Logo	¼ Page	Name Listed	Verbal	
Sapphire	\$3,000	10	Name Listed	Name Listed	Name Listed		
Pearl	\$1,200	2		Name Listed			





Sponsorships	BGC Website	Promotional Social/Emails	Press Release	Media Inclusion	Radio Advertising	Print Advertising
Platinum	XL Logo	XL Logo	Listing	Full/Premier	Yes	XL Logo
Diamond	L Logo	L Logo	Mention	Full	Yes	L Logo
Dinner	L Logo	L Logo	Mention	Full	Yes	L Logo
Ruby	M Logo	M Logo	Mention	½ Page	Yes (space permitting)	M Logo
Silent Auction	M Logo	M Logo	Mention	½ Page	Yes (space permitting)	M Logo
Emerald	S Logo	Name Listed	Mention	¼ Page	Yes (space permitting)	
Wine	S Logo	Name Listed	Mention	¼ Page	Yes (space permitting)	
Performance	S Logo	Name Listed	Mention	¼ Page	Yes (space permitting)	
Sapphire	Name Listed	Name Listed				
Pearl						



Elegant Night

GREAT FUTURES START **HERE.**



BOYS & GIRLS CLUBS
OF WELD COUNTY

P.O. Box 812
Greeley, CO 80632
P: (970) 353-1278
E: lubnoske@bgcweld.org

2026 ELEGANT NIGHT CONTRIBUTION FORM

Name: _____

Company Name: _____

Address: _____

City/State/Zip: _____

Phone: _____

Email: _____

Type: *Home Cell Work*

SPONSOR LEVELS

Circle one of your choosing: *(sponsorships due by April 1st)*

Platinum	\$22,500
Diamond.....	\$17,000
Ruby.....	\$8,750
Emerald.....	\$6,000
Sapphire.....	\$3,000
Pearl.....	\$1,200

UNDERWRITERS

Dinner.....	\$17,000
Silent Auction.....	\$8,750
Wine.....	\$6,000
Performance.....	\$6,000

PAYMENT INFORMATION

Credit Card Information

- VISA Mastercard
 Discover American Express

Name on Card: _____

Card #: _____

Exp. Date: ____ / ____ CCV: _____

ZIP: _____

Send Invoice to: _____

Pay Online

Send Check to **P.O. Box 812**

Greeley, CO 80634

IN-KIND DONATION *(Auction Items Due By April 1st)*

Value: \$ _____

Description: _____

DONOR / GUEST / AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

Sign Here: _____ Date: _____